KHYBER PAKHTUNKHWA SERVICE TRIBUNAL, PESHAWAR

APPEAL NO INSTITUTION

ORIGINAL INSTITUTION

DECISION

PAGES

903/2022

10.06.2022

02.09.2024

248

MUHAMMAD SAEED KHAN VS GOVERNMENT OF KP

Sr.No. No of Pages Documents Page No
Part-A

1 - Order 1
2 2 - 1l - order sheets 10
3 12 - 52 | Check ligi‘?isficxnb and gound of Appeal 41
4 53 - 53 " Wakalaama 1
5 s4 - 58 - Noticts 5
6 59 - 149 .'R‘s,pjly 91
7 150 - 248 Additional Documents 99
8 .
9 -
10~ -

a1 ;
12 -
1 }
2 -
3 -

Total Pagies in Part-A

248

Total Pages in Part-B

- Incharge Ju

“1al Branch

V]

iig

e et o




